
Pune - Bhagalpur Summer Special Fare Special (Via Panvel)/01423K - COVR - CR 
PUNE/Pune Junction to BGP/Bhagalpur Junction 

38h 15m - 2030 km - 15 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PUNE Pune Junction 21:15 0 1 0 48 560 CR
2 PNVL Panvel Junction 23:45 23:55 10m 0 1 120 24 12 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 01:20 01:25 5m 0 2 154 52 9 CR
4 NK Nashik Road 03:57 04:00 3m 0 2 286 67 551 CR
5 BSL Bhusaval Junction 07:50 07:55 5m 0 2 543 52 205 CR
6 KNW Khandwa Junction 10:17 10:20 3m 0 2 667 79 302 CR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 12:40 12:50 10m 0 2 850 70 329 WCR
8 JBP Jabalpur 16:20 16:30 10m 2 1095 68 411 WCR
9 KTE Katni Junction 17:50 17:55 5m 0 2 1186 79 381 WCR
10 STA Satna Junction 19:10 19:15 5m 0 2 1284 46 315 WCR
11 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
22:55 23:00 5m 0 2 1454 49 95 NCR

12 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

01:55 02:05 10m 0 3 1597 60 79 ECR

13 PNBE Patna Junction 05:35 05:45 10m 0 3 1809 54 57 ECR
14 BARH Barh 06:55 06:57 2m 0 3 1872 29 134 ECR
15 KIUL Kiul Junction 09:00 09:05 5m 0 3 1932 45 153 ECR
16 JMP Jamalpur Junction 10:05 10:10 5m 0 3 1977 40 39 ER
17 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 11:30 0 3 2030 - 43 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (09:40)

May 05 2024 (09:40)

1

1


